METALLIC DUCK
QUICK N SMART

| SEEU

REYSN ROSES

OH CAY RIDE ME ROUGH
SPOONFULA HOPE
SHES A KEEPER
SMART LITTLE SUGAR
EB S DIG THIS CAT
METALLIC REYTING
MAGICOOL

ONE TIME BLUES (ET)
CATEGORY FIVE
LILBLUE TAPT DANCER
CHILLI CAT

HOOFED OUT $15 000 NOVICE

$17,545.31
$15,554.46
$15,379.62
$16,548.21
$16,673.71
$18,876.60
$17,296.90
$23,063.40
$20,251.55
$27,490.34
$44,284.74
$15,161.66
$16,030.11
$16,041.54
$17,808.80



