## **HOOFED OUT \$15 000 NOVICE**

METALLIC DUCK	\$17,545.31
QUICK N SMART	\$15,554.46
I SEE U	\$15,379.62
REYSN ROSES	\$16,548.21
OH CAY RIDE ME ROUGH	\$16,673.71
SPOONFULA HOPE	\$18,876.60
SHES A KEEPER	\$17,296.90
SMART LITTLE SUGAR	\$23,063.40
EB S DIG THIS CAT	\$20,251.55
METALLIC REYTING	\$27,490.34
MAGICOOL	\$44,284.74
ONE TIME BLUES (ET)	\$15,161.66
CATEGORY FIVE	\$16,030.11
LILBLUE TAPT DANCER	\$16,041.54
CHILLI CAT	\$17,808.80